Finnish Enduro Series SM2 Syote
Syote / 19.06.2022

Olli-Pekka, Varis 000: 39:38.12
[: 125
Ylelnen (0000: 100 (of 123)
O00000: 26:04.93

HO00: 00000: 47(of 60)
Miehet O000000: 26:04.93
aodo 0ooo 000
000 a0 a0 oo oo a0 000 a0 ao oo a0

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
EK1 4:48.41 49 2:10.88 107 2:10.88 4:48.41 49 2:10.88 107 2:10.88
EK2 3:06.92 48 0:56.18 105 0:56.18 7:55.33 48 3:07.06 105 3:07.06
EK3 2:53.21 46 0:54.89 101 0:54.89 10:48.54 48 3:59.87 104 3:59.87
EK4 4:08.49 47 1:42.19 102 1:42.19 14:57.03 47 5:39.91 103 5:39.91
EK5 3:35.90 46 1:11.02 96 1:11.02 18:32.93 48 6:49.35 104 6:49.35
EK6 3:56.18 44 1:16.48 93 1:16.48 22:29.11 48 8:05.83 102 8:05.83
EK7 2:48.16 47 0:36.99 97 0:36.99 25:17.27 47 8:41.84 101 8:41.84
EK8 2:41.91 47 0:46.61 98 0:46.61 27:59.18 48 9:28.45 101 9:28.45
EK9 3:46.48 47 1:19.00 98 1:19.00 31:45.66 48 10:47.45 101 10:47.45
EK10 3:36.80 46 1:10.29 95 1:10.29 35:22.46 47 11:57.74 100 11:57.74
EK11 4:15.66 45 1:35.63 96 1:35.63 39:38.12 47 13:33.19 100 13:33.19
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